10

11

College

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

UG 2nd Merit List 2023-24

Department of Higher Education Haryana
Gender DOB Reservation Seat 12th %
Category Allocation
Category

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

138894 KAJAL JAI PRAKASH 01-01-2005 General AlOC 80.2000

117173 ARPITA RAVI KUMAR 20-11-2004 General AIOC 76.4000

117100 Bhumi Bhardwaj Shiv Dutt 23-06-2005 General AlOC 75.6000

191529 SIMRAN SHIV NATH 27-10-2001 General AlOC 75.3191

112157 Devismita Rath Manoj kumar 28-07-2005 General AlOC 75.2000
Rath

125370 ANSHIKA NARESH KUMAR 11-10-2005 General AlOC 74.0000

128197 Nisha Jha V.S.Jha 24-02-2006 General AlOC 73.0000

159632 PREETI GUPTA DEENA NATH 23-09-2004 Backward Class AIOC 72.8000
GUPTA

129018 HIMANSHI MOHANLAL 27-09-2005 General AIOC 72.8000

175225 CHETNA BHUPENDER 23-08-2005 General AlOC 67.4000
KAUSHIK

127508 NANDNI JHA NARAYAN JHA 09-02-2005 General AlOC 71.2000
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

College

Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name Gender DOB Reservation Seat 12th %
Category Allocation
Category
155957 SNEHA VINOD KUMAR F 05-01-2005 General AIOC 70.8000
TIWARY
147106 KHUSHI SURAJ PRAKASH F 18-02-2005 General AIOC 70.8000
151490 Jagrati Singh Ravendra Singh  F 17-11-2004 General AlOC 70.4000
245029 Mahak Narwat BRAHAMPAL F 11-06-2004 General AIOC 70.0000
116625 GUNN SHARMA LALIT KUMAR F 27-02-2005 General AlIOC 70.0000
SHARMA
108594 ANJU TIRATH LAL F 20-08-2003 Backward Class AIOC 69.8000
105551 PRIYATA SURENDRA RAI F 13-04-2005 General AIOC 69.6000
121879 SIMRAN CHAUHAN MOOL CHAND F 19-03-2004 General AIOC 69.4000
CHAUHAN
115743 KAJAL RAJESH F 21-08-2005 General AIOC 69.4000
140307 ADITI SHARMA BRIJESH KUMAR F 16-10-2005 General AIOC 69.4000
SHARMA
140291 Vanshika Goyal Mukesh Goyal F 28-11-2005 General AlOC 69.4000
148771 SHIVANI SANTOSH F 21-10-2007 General AIOC 64.4000
KUMAR

10



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

College

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name Gender DOB

129661

149894

114947

113551

232426

226870

174875

117866

230236

251209

190935

148216

112282

Reservation Seat 12th %
Category Allocation
Category

KHUSHI SHARMA  LALIT SHARMA  F 15-07-2003 General AIOC 69.2000

KHUSHI TOMAR PRAMOD KUMAR F 26-01-2004 General HOGC 68.8000
TOMAR

KHUSHI SHILLENDER F 04-03-2006 General HOGC 68.6000
SINGH

RITIKA GOGIA RAJ KUMAR F 18-06-2005 General HOGC 68.4000
GOGIA

PRIYA RAUTELA HUKUM SINGH F 18-11-2005 General HOGC 68.4000
RAUTELA

Ritika Varjender Singh  F 10-12-2005 General HOGC 68.4000
Sangwan

KHUSHI JHA SANJEEV JHA F 01-01-2005 General HOGC 67.8000

Teena Govind F 08-11-2004 General HOGC 67.6000

Saloni Gurudin F 26-03-2005 General HOGC 67.6000

Nutan Jai prakash F 04-06-2004 General HOGC 67.2000

OMSHREE ASHOK KUMAR F 30-10-2004 General HOGC 67.2000

SHARMA PANDIT

BHUMIKA RANI HEMRAJ SINGH F 26-05-2006 General HOGC 67.0000

KUMARI SONAM PANCH F 16-08-2006 General HOGC 67.0000



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

College

College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,

Course Name

(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Gender DOB Reservation Seat 12th %
Category Allocation

Category

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

BAHADUR SINGH

130152 SIMRAN SHARMA  PAWAN SHARMA F 14-10-2006 General HOGC 67.0000
223788 NIKITA KUMARI BABLU OJHA F 13-11-2004 General HOGC 66.6000
125583 DOLLY YADAV MUKESH F 22-04-2006 General HOGC 61.6000
147923 PARTIKSHA RAJENDER F 29-11-2004 General HOGC 66.2000
118107 Seema Ram Kishor F 16-05-2005 General HOGC 66.0000
Kanujia
127271 MANISHA RAI UMESH KUMAR F 17-05-2005 General HOGC 65.8000
RAI
193422 JYOTI KISHAN F 11-06-2003 General HOGC 65.6000
CHOUDHARY
161715 Tina Sandeep kumar F 08-11-2004 General HOGC 65.0000
114950 KUNIKA THAKUR DEEPAK THAKUR F 26-09-2005 General HOGC 64.4000
137653 SUNITA MUKESH F 24-01-2004 General HOGC 63.8000
125560 Simran Guljar Hussain F 18-07-2004 General HOGC 63.6000
103279 KARISHMA UPENDRA F 21-06-2004 General HOGC 63.4000
SHARMA KUMAR SHARMA
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

College

Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Father Name Gender DOB Reservation Seat 12th %
Category Allocation

Category

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

174212 JIYA GARG HEM KUMAR F 23-06-2005 General HOGC 63.4000

193556 Chesta Dixit Brijmohan Dixit F 30-06-2005 General HOGC 63.4000

137600 PRIYA SINGH SHIV PRATAP F 01-03-2004 General HOGC 63.2000
SINGH

113602 POONAM SINGH SHILLENDER F 23-07-2004 General HOGC 63.2000
SINGH

179701 AASHI UDHAYVEER F 15-08-2004 General HOGC 62.8000

131279 BHUMIKA KAMLESH F 18-10-2004 General HOGC 62.8000
KUMAR

118790 Simran Kumari Dharmender Sah F 09-02-2005 General HOGC 62.8000

127663 TANISHA NARENDER F 19-02-2005 General HOGC 62.8000
PHAGNA

123598 ANUSHA KHALID F 01-01-2006 General HOGC 62.8000

191546 SHIVANI SATYA PRAKASH F 05-03-2003 General HOGC 62.6000

179695 AAKANKSHA DEVI SINGH F 20-05-2005 General HOGC 62.6000

100254 KHUSHI VIJAY SINGH F 24-12-2004 General HOGC 62.4000



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

College

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

133193

205574

234546

116779

243314

109707

170259

124432

174414

123585

237915

127750

114252

Father Name Gender 0]0] ] Reservation Seat 12th %
Category Allocation
Category
Garima Naveen Kumar F 04-09-2005 General HOGC 62.4000
GANGA LATE KRISHAN F 09-02-2006 General HOGC 62.4000
Anshika Mangla prasad F 30-07-2006 General HOGC 62.4000
RIYA AGGARWAL MUKESH KUMAR F 05-01-2005 General HOGC 62.0000
ASTHA SHARMA DINESH F 23-11-2004 General HOGC 61.8000
SHARMA
GAJAL THAKUR RAJESH KUMAR F 29-05-2005 General HOGC 61.8000
riya dharamvir F 17-08-2004 General HOGC 66.4000
Khushboo Munna Prasad F 15-08-1999 General HOGC 61.2000
RISHIKA SINGH RISHI KANT F 17-04-2003 General HOGC 61.2000
SINGH
KALPNA VIRENDER F 13-09-2004 General HOGC 61.2000
KUMAR
MUSKAN RAM ADHAR F 30-06-2005 General HOGC 61.2000
YADAV
ANJALI LATE JAGBIR F 23-07-2005 General HOGC 61.2000
SHABNAM JAKIR HUSSAIN F 03-08-2005 General HOGC 56.2000
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Father Name Gender DOB Reservation Seat 12th %
Category Allocation

Category

Course Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

106831

226849

187620

196941

140259

110622

146640

138116

125672

116829

SUBHANSHI

VANSHIKA

BHAWNA

TANNU RANA

UJALA KUMARI

LAKSHITA BHATI

Laxmi Kumari

LAXMI

SONIA

Monika

ANIL SHUKLA

VIJAY KUMAR

POORAN SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR

SANTOSH

CHAUDHARY

NARJEET SINGH

Radhey shyam

DALIP SINGH

AVDHESH

Anil Saini

01-01-2006

10-05-2005

31-01-2003

28-11-2005

10-02-2005

30-01-2004

10-11-2005

28-11-2004

15-01-2004

11-07-2005

General HOGC
General HOGC
General HOGC
General HOGC
General HOGC
General HOGC
Scheduled SC
Caste

Backward Class BCA

Backward Class BCA

Backward Class BCB

61.2000

60.4000

60.2000

60.2000

60.0000

54.6000

61.4000

59.0000

53.8000

52.6000
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