UG 2nd Merit List 2023-24 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage
1	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	138894	KAJAL	JAI PRAKASH	F	01-01-2005	General	AIOC	80.2000	5
2	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	117173	ARPITA	RAVI KUMAR	F	20-11-2004	General	AIOC	76.4000	5
3	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	117100	Bhumi Bhardwaj	Shiv Dutt	F	23-06-2005	General	AIOC	75.6000	5
4	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	191529	SIMRAN	SHIV NATH	F	27-10-2001	General	AIOC	75.3191	5
5	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	112157	Devismita Rath	Manoj kumar Rath	F	28-07-2005	General	AIOC	75.2000	5
6	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	125370	ANSHIKA	NARESH KUMAR	F	11-10-2005	General	AIOC	74.0000	5
7	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	128197	Nisha Jha	V.S.Jha	F	24-02-2006	General	AIOC	73.0000	5
8	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	159632	PREETI GUPTA	DEENA NATH GUPTA	F	23-09-2004	Backward Class	AIOC	72.8000	5
9	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	129018	HIMANSHI	MOHANLAL	F	27-09-2005	General	AIOC	72.8000	5
10	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	175225	CHETNA	BHUPENDER KAUSHIK	F	23-08-2005	General	AIOC	67.4000	10
11	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women,	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	127508	NANDNI JHA	NARAYAN JHA	F	09-02-2005	General	AIOC	71.2000	5

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage
	Faridabad										
12	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	155957	SNEHA	VINOD KUMAR TIWARY	F	05-01-2005	General	AIOC	70.8000	5
13	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	147106	KHUSHI	SURAJ PRAKASH	F	18-02-2005	General	AIOC	70.8000	5
14	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	151490	Jagrati Singh	Ravendra Singh	F	17-11-2004	General	AIOC	70.4000	5
15	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	245029	Mahak Narwat	BRAHAMPAL	F	11-06-2004	General	AIOC	70.0000	5
16	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	116625	GUNN SHARMA	LALIT KUMAR SHARMA	F	27-02-2005	General	AIOC	70.0000	5
17	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	108594	ANJU	TIRATH LAL	F	20-08-2003	Backward Class	AIOC	69.8000	5
18	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	105551	PRIYATA	SURENDRA RAI	F	13-04-2005	General	AIOC	69.6000	5
19	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	121879	SIMRAN CHAUHAN	MOOL CHAND CHAUHAN	F	19-03-2004	General	AIOC	69.4000	5
20	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	115743	KAJAL	RAJESH	F	21-08-2005	General	AIOC	69.4000	5
21	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	140307	ADITI SHARMA	BRIJESH KUMAR SHARMA	F	16-10-2005	General	AIOC	69.4000	5
22	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	140291	Vanshika Goyal	Mukesh Goyal	F	28-11-2005	General	AIOC	69.4000	5
23	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	148771	SHIVANI	SANTOSH KUMAR	F	21-10-2007	General	AIOC	64.4000	10

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage
24	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	129661	KHUSHI SHARMA	LALIT SHARMA	F	15-07-2003	General	AIOC	69.2000	5
25	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	149894	KHUSHI TOMAR	PRAMOD KUMAR TOMAR	F	26-01-2004	General	HOGC	68.8000	5
26	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	114947	KHUSHI	SHILLENDER SINGH	F	04-03-2006	General	HOGC	68.6000	5
27	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	113551	RITIKA GOGIA	RAJ KUMAR GOGIA	F	18-06-2005	General	HOGC	68.4000	5
28	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	232426	PRIYA RAUTELA	HUKUM SINGH RAUTELA	F	18-11-2005	General	HOGC	68.4000	5
29	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	226870	Ritika	Varjender Singh Sangwan	F	10-12-2005	General	HOGC	68.4000	5
30	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	174875	KHUSHI JHA	SANJEEV JHA	F	01-01-2005	General	HOGC	67.8000	5
31	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	117866	Teena	Govind	F	08-11-2004	General	HOGC	67.6000	5
32	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	230236	Saloni	Gurudin	F	26-03-2005	General	HOGC	67.6000	5
33	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	251209	Nutan	Jai prakash	F	04-06-2004	General	HOGC	67.2000	5
34	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	190935	OMSHREE SHARMA	ASHOK KUMAR PANDIT	F	30-10-2004	General	HOGC	67.2000	5
35	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	148216	BHUMIKA RANI	HEMRAJ SINGH	F	26-05-2006	General	HOGC	67.0000	5
36	KL Mehta Dayanand	Bachelor of Commerce	112282	KUMARI SONAM	PANCH	F	16-08-2006	General	HOGC	67.0000	5

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage
	College for Women, Faridabad	(Aided)			BAHADUR SINGH						
37	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	130152	SIMRAN SHARMA	PAWAN SHARMA	F	14-10-2006	General	HOGC	67.0000	5
38	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	223788	NIKITA KUMARI	BABLU OJHA	F	13-11-2004	General	HOGC	66.6000	5
39	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	125583	DOLLY YADAV	MUKESH	F	22-04-2006	General	HOGC	61.6000	10
40	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	147923	PARTIKSHA	RAJENDER	F	29-11-2004	General	HOGC	66.2000	5
41	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	118107	Seema	Ram Kishor Kanujia	F	16-05-2005	General	HOGC	66.0000	5
42	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	127271	MANISHA RAI	UMESH KUMAR RAI	F	17-05-2005	General	HOGC	65.8000	5
43	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	193422	JYOTI CHOUDHARY	KISHAN	F	11-06-2003	General	HOGC	65.6000	5
44	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	161715	Tina	Sandeep kumar	F	08-11-2004	General	HOGC	65.0000	5
45	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	114950	KUNIKA THAKUR	DEEPAK THAKUR	F	26-09-2005	General	HOGC	64.4000	5
46	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	137653	SUNITA	MUKESH	F	24-01-2004	General	HOGC	63.8000	5
47	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	125560	Simran	Guljar Hussain	F	18-07-2004	General	HOGC	63.6000	5
48	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women,	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	103279	KARISHMA SHARMA	UPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA	F	21-06-2004	General	HOGC	63.4000	5

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage
	Faridabad										
49	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	174212	JIYA GARG	HEM KUMAR	F	23-06-2005	General	HOGC	63.4000	5
50	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	193556	Chesta Dixit	Brijmohan Dixit	F	30-06-2005	General	HOGC	63.4000	5
51	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	137600	PRIYA SINGH	SHIV PRATAP SINGH	F	01-03-2004	General	HOGC	63.2000	5
52	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	113602	POONAM SINGH	SHILLENDER SINGH	F	23-07-2004	General	HOGC	63.2000	5
53	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	179701	AASHI	UDHAYVEER	F	15-08-2004	General	HOGC	62.8000	5
54	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	131279	BHUMIKA	KAMLESH KUMAR	F	18-10-2004	General	HOGC	62.8000	5
55	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	118790	Simran Kumari	Dharmender Sah	F	09-02-2005	General	HOGC	62.8000	5
56	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	127663	TANISHA	NARENDER PHAGNA	F	19-02-2005	General	HOGC	62.8000	5
57	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	123598	ANUSHA	KHALID	F	01-01-2006	General	HOGC	62.8000	5
58	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	191546	SHIVANI	SATYA PRAKASH	F	05-03-2003	General	HOGC	62.6000	5
59	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	179695	AAKANKSHA	DEVI SINGH	F	20-05-2005	General	HOGC	62.6000	5
60	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	100254	KHUSHI	VIJAY SINGH	F	24-12-2004	General	HOGC	62.4000	5

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage
61	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	133193	Garima	Naveen Kumar	F	04-09-2005	General	HOGC	62.4000	5
62	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	205574	GANGA	LATE KRISHAN	F	09-02-2006	General	HOGC	62.4000	5
63	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	234546	Anshika	Mangla prasad	F	30-07-2006	General	HOGC	62.4000	5
64	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	116779	RIYA AGGARWAL	MUKESH KUMAR	F	05-01-2005	General	HOGC	62.0000	5
65	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	243314	ASTHA SHARMA	DINESH SHARMA	F	23-11-2004	General	HOGC	61.8000	5
66	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	109707	GAJAL THAKUR	RAJESH KUMAR	F	29-05-2005	General	HOGC	61.8000	5
67	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	170259	riya	dharamvir	F	17-08-2004	General	HOGC	66.4000	0
68	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	124432	Khushboo	Munna Prasad	F	15-08-1999	General	HOGC	61.2000	5
69	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	174414	RISHIKA SINGH	RISHI KANT SINGH	F	17-04-2003	General	HOGC	61.2000	5
70	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	123585	KALPNA	VIRENDER KUMAR	F	13-09-2004	General	HOGC	61.2000	5
71	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	237915	MUSKAN	RAM ADHAR YADAV	F	30-06-2005	General	HOGC	61.2000	5
72	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	127750	ANJALI	LATE JAGBIR	F	23-07-2005	General	HOGC	61.2000	5
73	KL Mehta Dayanand	Bachelor of Commerce	114252	SHABNAM	JAKIR HUSSAIN	F	03-08-2005	General	HOGC	56.2000	10

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage
	College for Women, Faridabad	(Aided)									
74	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	106831	SUBHANSHI	ANIL SHUKLA	F	01-01-2006	General	HOGC	61.2000	5
75	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	226849	VANSHIKA	VIJAY KUMAR	F	10-05-2005	General	HOGC	60.4000	5
76	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	187620	BHAWNA	POORAN SINGH	F	31-01-2003	General	HOGC	60.2000	5
77	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	196941	TANNU RANA	SANJAY KUMAR	F	28-11-2005	General	HOGC	60.2000	5
78	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	140259	UJALA KUMARI	SANTOSH CHAUDHARY	F	10-02-2005	General	HOGC	60.0000	5
79	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	110622	LAKSHITA BHATI	NARJEET SINGH	F	30-01-2004	General	HOGC	54.6000	10
80	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	146640	Laxmi Kumari	Radhey shyam	F	10-11-2005	Scheduled Caste	SC	61.4000	0
81	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	138116	LAXMI	DALIP SINGH	F	28-11-2004	Backward Class	BCA	59.0000	5
82	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	125672	SONIA	AVDHESH	F	15-01-2004	Backward Class	BCA	53.8000	5
83	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Aided)	116829	Monika	Anil Saini	F	11-07-2005	Backward Class	BCB	52.6000	5